Edgar Filing: KHOURY ABDO H - Form 4

KHOURY Form 4 July 06, 20		Η												
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE COMMISSION											OMB APPROVAL			
-	UNITED		SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549						OMB Numb	er:	3235-	0287		
Check this bo if no longer		ox									Expire	s:	January 31, 2005	
subject Section Form 4	to 16. or	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP O SECURITIES									Estimated average burden hours per			2005
Form 5 obligat may co <i>See</i> Ins 1(b).	ions c	-	(a) of the	Public I	Utility I	Ho	he Securities lding Compa tt Company A	ny A	ct of 193					
(Print or Type	e Respons	es)												
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> KHOURY ABDO H			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol NATIONWIDE HEALTH PROPERTIES, LLC [NHP]						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
(Last)					Date of Earliest Transaction					Director 10% Owner				
610 NEWPORT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 1150				(Month/Day/Year) –					X belo	XOfficer (give titleOther (specify low) below) EVP, CFO, Chief Portfolio Off.				
	(St	reet)			nendmen onth/Day/		Date Original ar)		App _X_	ndividual or Joi licable Line) Form filed by Or	ne Report	ting Pers	on	
NEWPOR									Pers	Form filed by Mo on	ore man c	ле кер	nung	
(City)	(St	ate)	(Zip)	Ta	ble I - N	on-	Derivative Sec	urities	Acquired	l, Disposed of,	or Bene	eficially	Owned	ł
1.Title of Security2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, any (Month/Day/Year)(Instr. 3)any (Month/Day/Year)				Date, if	Date, if TransactionDisposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)					5. Amount of Securities6.7. Nature of IndiaBeneficiallyForm:Benefic BeneficOwnedDirect (D)Owners OwnersFollowing Reportedor Indirect(Instr. 4) (Instr. 3 and 4)			irect ïcial rship	
C					Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(insu: 5 and 4	+)			
Common Stock (7)	07/01/2	2011			А		25,014	А	<u>(7)</u>	158,245	Ι		Trust	t
Common Stock (1)	07/01/	2011			F		11,677	D	\$ 42.27	146,568	Ι		Trust	t
Common Stock (2)	07/01/	2011			D		146,568	D	<u>(2)</u>	0	Ι		Trust	t
Common Stock (3)	07/01/	2011			D		39,017.4473	D	<u>(3)</u>	1,070.5674	4 D			

D

1,070.5674 D (4)

D

0

07/01/2011

Common Stock (4)

1

Edgar Filing: KHOURY ABDO H - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	version (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactiorDerivative any Code Securities e of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Acquired (A vative or Disposed		Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4,	6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day	Date	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Employee Stock Options - Right to Buy (5)	\$ 25.4	07/01/2011		D	11,034	(5)	02/10/2019	Common Stock	11,034
Employee Stock Options - Right to Buy <u>(6)</u>	\$ 31.97	07/01/2011		D	25,067	<u>(6)</u>	02/09/2020	Common Stock	25,067

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other					
KHOURY ABDO H 610 NEWPORT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 115 NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660	0		EVP, CFO, Chief Portfolio Off.						
Signatures									
/s/ William Wagner, attorney-in-fact 07/06/	2011								
**Signature of Reporting Person Da	ate								
Explanation of Responses	:								

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Edgar Filing: KHOURY ABDO H - Form 4

- (1) Shares withheld to cover tax withholding due in connection with the vesting of performance shares.
- At the Effective Time (as defined in the Agreement and Plan of Merger (the "Merger Agreement"), dated February 27, 2011, by and among Ventas, Inc., Needles Acquisition LLC and Nationwide Health Properties, Inc.), these shares were cancelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement in exchange for the right to receive 115,290 shares of Ventas, Inc. common stock having a market value of \$53.74 per share, based on the closing price of Ventas, Inc. common stock on July 1, 2011.
- Immediately prior to the Effective Time, 27,312 restricted stock units became fully vested and any restrictions with respect thereto lapsed.
 (3) At the Effective Time, such shares were cancelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement in exchange for the right to receive a cash payment of \$1,143,523.64, and the remaining 11,705.4473 restricted stock units terminated at the Effective Time in accordance with their terms.

At the Effective Time, these shares were cancelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement in exchange for the right to receive 842 shares of (4) Ventas, Inc. common stock having a market value of \$53.74 per share, based on the closing price of Ventas, Inc. common stock on July 1, 2011.

Immediately prior to the Effective Time, 11,034 stock options became fully vested and any restrictions with respect thereto lapsed. At the Effective Time, such options were cancelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement in exchange for the right to receive a cash payment of

(5) Silective rule, such options were calcelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement in exchange for the right to receive a cash payment of \$181,701.47 (equal to the difference between the VWAP (as defined in the Merger Agreement) of Ventas, Inc. common stock and the exercise price of the stock options multiplied by the number of stock options).

Immediately prior to the Effective Time, 25,067 stock options became fully vested and any restrictions with respect thereto lapsed. At the Effective Time, such options were cancelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement in exchange for the right to receive a cash payment of

- (6) Effective Time, such options were cancened pursuant to the Werger Agreement in exchange for the right to receive a cash payment of \$248,135.95 (equal to the difference between the VWAP of Ventas, Inc. common stock and the exercise price of the stock options multiplied by the number of stock options).
- (7) Shares delivered in connection with the vesting of performance shares.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.